
  
   Championnats Départementaux Open Jeunes 

 ISTRES
 du 01 au 02 février 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. PEREZ Ilyana (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 1067 pts
2. CARENCO Marion (2007) FRA FOS NATATION 1045 pts
3. SMARRITO Mila (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 1013 pts
4. RIPOLL Manuela (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 980 pts
5. DELANOUE Livia (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 976 pts
6. CANO Marilou (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 975 pts
7. MERAD Jade (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 945 pts
8. LORIEDO Vanina (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 917 pts
9. GRANGEON Lucille (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 895 pts

10. SUZANNE Léa (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 867 pts
11. MAHMOUDI Inés (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 860 pts
12. LUTZ Nouïgeya (2008) FRA APT NATATION 849 pts
13. ROSA Romy (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 835 pts
14. MONTEIL Castille (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 831 pts
15. CHERROUDA Maissane (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 824 pts
16. LE MAIGAT-LECOU Esther (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 817 pts
17. DELEPOULLE Olivia (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 805 pts
18. CANAVESE Nine (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 800 pts
19. DE CLERCK Sofia (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 793 pts
20. RUBERT Ophelie (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 792 pts
21. DERBESY Melina (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 791 pts
22. SAMSONAU Irina (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 780 pts
23. PICAT Lea (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 756 pts
24. PARDELL Pauline (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 745 pts
25. REYNAUD Yuli (2008) FRA CN GAP 744 pts
26. HAMDANI Sirine (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 738 pts
27. BELINGHER Solen (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 734 pts
28. DEMARETZ Lena (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 730 pts
29. JEANSELME Jeanne (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 729 pts
30. ROCCHIA--COULON Lili (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 721 pts
31. VARGIU Angelina (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 715 pts
32. BERLAND Alexandra (2007) FRA CN GAP 712 pts
33. NECHNICHE Batoul (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 707 pts
34. TEMESSEK Manon (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 706 pts
35. MOKHTARI Lilia (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 692 pts
36. BENAMRANE Manel (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 689 pts
37. BRUNEL Héloise (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 684 pts
38. VIDIL-SOULIE Justine (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 670 pts
39. GAUTIER-GEORGER Lily-Rose (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 662 pts
39. GRUA Victoria (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 662 pts
39. KACED Lena (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 662 pts
39. VILLAUMÉ Chloé (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 662 pts
43. SCHLAGETER Elisabeth (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 661 pts
44. PEYRON Emma (2008) FRA CN GAP 659 pts
45. GASCOIN Méline (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 650 pts
46. URGIE-DINAGE Marta (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 648 pts
46. VALENTIN Alicia (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 648 pts
48. YETTEFTI Clara (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 644 pts
49. GOUBIN Oceane (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 642 pts
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50. BARROSO Julia (2008) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 634 pts
51. KLUCSAR-VERDEL Jade (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 629 pts
52. ALBEROLA Candice (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 613 pts
52. MALGUID Luna (2009) FRA FOS NATATION 613 pts
54. AAOUINE Selma (2007) FRA UN ARLES 612 pts
55. ROUYER Noémie (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 605 pts
56. MEGUENNI TANI Ines (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 601 pts
57. EL FATHI Bassma (2009) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 599 pts
58. RICOLVI Juliette (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 597 pts
59. TENDRON Margot (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 595 pts
60. OUDALI Lina (2007) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 590 pts
61. KOT Loeva (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 583 pts
62. VEYRIER Louise (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 578 pts
63. BRUGOT Hortense (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 574 pts
64. LELIEVRE Lilou (2009) FRA CN MARSEILLE 571 pts
65. PARDO Marine (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 568 pts
66. GHENDOUF Hind (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 565 pts
67. OBIRI-SALAMA Alicia (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 563 pts
68. DESQUIENS Lucie (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 547 pts
68. LIGONESCHE Manon (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 547 pts
70. GROBERT Leelou (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 545 pts
71. MAHMOUDI Mariam (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 541 pts
71. NOEL Mahelya (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 541 pts
73. HAMDANI Sarah (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 540 pts
74. AZZOUZI Farah (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 538 pts
75. RANC HUYNH Lola (2009) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 528 pts
76. GARCIN Liléa (2009) FRA CN GAP 515 pts
77. MONTEIRO Lola (2009) FRA CN MARSEILLE 506 pts
78. CAVALLO Maya (2009) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 504 pts
79. BERTRAND Mathilde (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 496 pts
80. PRADINES Maylis (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 495 pts
81. ZIANE Meïssane (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 485 pts
82. GUNES Elsa (2009) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 480 pts
83. CHERNAI Rym-Lea (2009) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 479 pts
84. PAPPON Anouck (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 477 pts
85. MAYRAN Naïs (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 475 pts
85. SMARRITO Alizee (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 475 pts
87. ALLALI Lisa (2009) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 469 pts
88. ROUSSEAU Léana (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 464 pts
89. HANICHE Lauriane (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 461 pts
90. PONCEY Ana (2009) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 457 pts
91. GROSJEAN BALANCHE Emilie (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 455 pts
92. CERTAIN RAMAT Ibtissem (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 447 pts
92. NECHNICHE Meriem (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 447 pts
94. ULDARIC Alicia (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 441 pts
95. BOURDEAU Leandre (2009) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 438 pts
95. PARISI RICARD Cleo (2009) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 438 pts
95. RAHAL Jade (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 438 pts
98. MORGUESSE Charlotte (2008) FRA FOS NATATION 434 pts
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99. ABDELBAKI Mariem (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 433 pts
100. KHARBACH Omayma (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 422 pts
101. CHALET Juliette (2009) FRA AC ALLAUCH 416 pts
102. DUTOIT Valori (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 412 pts
103. GUERIN Lara (2009) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 408 pts
104. TORRE Valentine (2009) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 402 pts
105. LELIEVRE-ATLAN Manon (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 383 pts
106. LEBRETON Gladys (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 382 pts
107. TROLET Loane (2007) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 351 pts
108. MEHENNI Elissa (2008) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 347 pts
109. SEVILLA Camille (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 334 pts
110. HAMACHE Ilyana (2009) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 309 pts
111. CONRY Jade (2009) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 300 pts
112. VOILLET Jeanne (2008) FRA AC ALLAUCH 297 pts
113. ESPAGNE Stella (2009) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 278 pts
114. AVAZERI Laura (2009) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 271 pts
115. JACOLIN Célia (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 265 pts
116. GARCIN Emma (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 263 pts
117. DELAMARE Chloe (2009) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 258 pts
118. NELLI Eva (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 246 pts
119. ROBIN MANTELLI Jenny (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 238 pts
120. HADDJERI Melyna (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 212 pts
121. AFKIR-MARCHAND Louna (2007) FRA APT NATATION 204 pts
122. AVEROUS Iona (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 201 pts
123. EL HANAFI Manar (2008) FRA APT NATATION 199 pts
124. TAYARI Lilia (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 197 pts
125. LICATA Louna (2009) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 175 pts
126. REBANI Sofia (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 149 pts
127. NGUYEN THANH DAO Zoe (2009) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 142 pts
128. LACOSTE Marine (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 127 pts
129. MASSE Tippi (2009) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 124 pts
130. DEVAUX Charlotte (2008) FRA APT NATATION 73 pts
131. BLONDE Louane (2009) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 51 pts
132. LORTHIOS Marylou (2009) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 38 pts
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1. CARRARA Yanis (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 1067 pts
2. RONDET Alexis (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1026 pts
3. PAOLI Gianlucca (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 992 pts
4. ORSONI Pierre (2006) FRA CN MARSEILLE 958 pts
5. ERNOULD LE BRUN Judikaël (2006) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 951 pts
6. ESCANDE Tybo (2006) FRA FOS NATATION 939 pts
7. CLERC-RENAUD Louis (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 915 pts
8. GRANGEAT-MERLIN Lucas (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 904 pts
9. LACROIX Artus (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 894 pts

10. DALIGAUD Matyas (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 887 pts
11. AZOUANI Dayan (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 883 pts
12. PALVINI Maxime (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 875 pts
13. PEPINO Clement (2007) FRA FOS NATATION 867 pts
14. FARINA Tony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 866 pts
15. DUFRAIGNE Mathieu (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 863 pts
16. D'AGOSTINO Loris (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 850 pts
17. BENARBIA Nacim (2008) FRA FOS NATATION 836 pts
17. MISERAZZI Maëlann (2006) FRA FOS NATATION 836 pts
19. MICHEL Thomas (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 829 pts
20. MARIN Anthony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 823 pts
21. BEARD Nathan (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 818 pts
22. MONFRET Yvann (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 806 pts
23. PAGNIER Timothé (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 783 pts
24. AZZOUZ Yuri (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 770 pts
25. BRUGOT Ernest (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 763 pts
26. MARTINEZ Victor (2006) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 759 pts
27. PONTOIS Alexandre (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 754 pts
28. FRONTEAU Matis (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 749 pts
29. OUDALI Eddy (2006) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 741 pts
30. BALLUL Noa (2006) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 737 pts
30. BIELATOWICZ Goran (2006) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 737 pts
32. ZIANE Younes (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 728 pts
33. PAUL Fabien (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 723 pts
34. MULLER Romain (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 721 pts
35. POIRAT Sacha (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 718 pts
36. ZOUHIR Marwane (2006) MAR UN ARLES 715 pts
37. ROUSSEAU Noah (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 714 pts
38. AOUZIAK Alexandre (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 706 pts
39. RODIER Maxence (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 702 pts
40. MARTIN Anthony (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 699 pts
41. KEBAILI Gibril (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 686 pts
41. PISCHEDDA-VALLIER Matis (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 686 pts
43. CHUFFART Célian (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 684 pts
44. BOVENZI Yanis (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 674 pts
45. VASQUEZ GIOVANNONI Matheo (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 671 pts
46. OUILANI Omar (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 664 pts
47. VOIGT Keizo (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 662 pts
48. FIGUEROA Luca (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 661 pts
49. MUNTEAN Raul-Andrei (2007) ROU TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 649 pts
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50. CULOMA Enzo (2006) FRA CN GAP 648 pts
51. GIORDANO Raphaêl (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 639 pts
51. M'GOMRI Ilyan (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 639 pts
53. MORO Valentin (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 632 pts
54. ANTONIETTI Victor (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 630 pts
55. ARELLANO Yohan (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 627 pts
56. SOUCHON Enzo (2007) FRA UN ARLES 625 pts
57. PLAUT Ewan (2006) FRA CN GAP 617 pts
57. VAN ES Herman (2007) FRA CN GAP 617 pts
59. HOCHSTRASSER Rayan (2007) FRA FOS NATATION 612 pts
60. GARNONE Matthis (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 608 pts
61. BUGGIANI Esteban (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 593 pts
62. MARTEAU Lenny (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 588 pts
63. KERROUCHE Rayan (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 566 pts
64. BOUCHOU Clement (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 564 pts
65. GOGULSKI Noah (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 549 pts
66. ABDELKADER Kilyane (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 539 pts
67. BALAN Andrei (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 533 pts
67. EL HADJ SAID Tariq (2006) FRA UN ARLES 533 pts
67. PAYSAN Maximilien (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 533 pts
70. MARTINEZ Diego (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 524 pts
71. PICUS Tom (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 520 pts
72. SCHIANO DI COLA Enzo (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 517 pts
73. AROUSSI Adam (2006) ESP MARIGNANE NATATION 514 pts
74. DELMONT Noah (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 511 pts
75. BRUNNER Malone (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 509 pts
75. LADA Baptiste (2008) FRA CN GAP 509 pts
75. MILLOT Elouan (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 509 pts
78. MICHELON Joseph (2007) FRA UN ARLES 507 pts
79. DELOBRE Nicolas (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 501 pts
80. CARLE Maxence (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 499 pts
81. CONCHOU Thomas (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 497 pts
82. BENEZET Benoit-Joseph (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 496 pts
83. GAUBERT Léo (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 472 pts
84. MALMEJAC Thomas (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 469 pts
85. BAXTER Théodore (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 466 pts
86. CLAIRET Lubin (2008) FRA UN ARLES 458 pts
87. PERRIN Amaury (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 457 pts
88. PEGHINELLI Antoine (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 451 pts
89. KIKUCHI Ray (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 450 pts
90. TELLIER Maxence (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 448 pts
91. GIGAN Gregory (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 445 pts
92. VAZ D'ALMEIDA Teo (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 431 pts
93. ARLAUD Robin (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 428 pts
94. KESTEMONT Mathieu (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 426 pts
95. THEVENET Leny (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 425 pts
96. DEPOYANT Paul (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 424 pts
96. GUICHARD Alexis (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 424 pts
98. DUSANTER Gauthier (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 423 pts
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98. VAUCHAIR Jeremy (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 423 pts
100. MARTIN Alexandre (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 421 pts
101. DE LASTELLE DU PRE Thomas (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 420 pts
101. GEOFFROY Morgan (2006) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 420 pts
103. GILLE Timothée (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 411 pts
103. KETROUSSI Rany (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 411 pts
105. HURET Maxence (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 403 pts
106. MAHMOUDI Karim (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 398 pts
107. ZIDANI Elias (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 396 pts
108. GUIRAGOSSIAN-LAUGIER Tristan (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 386 pts
109. BENNANI Ismail (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 382 pts
110. MARTINI SAUTROT Mathys (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 370 pts
111. HALLIWELL Freddie (2007) GBR NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 361 pts
112. SLAMI Wassil (2007) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 360 pts
113. LECAT Melchior (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 354 pts
114. ROUX Mattéo (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 352 pts
115. ANGOT CHABANOL Ethan (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 347 pts
116. MERCIER Thomas (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 341 pts
117. CANAVESE Jules (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 339 pts
118. MALDONADO Timéo (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 330 pts
119. TEODORESCU Ianis (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 328 pts
120. SIGNORELLI Sacha (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 312 pts
121. DE HARO Julien (2007) FRA FOS NATATION 311 pts
122. BOUCHAMA Ilyan (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 307 pts
123. ABIJOU Mathys (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 300 pts
124. BERRAHMA Kamel (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 290 pts
125. CHENNIT Rayan (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 278 pts
125. TOUCHE Sabry (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 278 pts
127. BENAFERI Fares (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 260 pts
128. BOZONNET Alexandre (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 254 pts
128. MACKELBERG Timeo (2008) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 254 pts
130. BONNIEU Jeremy (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 247 pts
131. HADDJERI Adam (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 227 pts
132. COLLANGE Adrien (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 226 pts
133. CAPION Clement (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 222 pts
133. RONCA Louis (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 222 pts
135. FILEZAC DE L'ETANG Quentin (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 205 pts
136. RAKOTOFIRINGA Matthis (2007) FRA APT NATATION 200 pts
137. BENAZZOUZ Gabriel (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 145 pts
138. OUADJED Abderahmane (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 127 pts
139. LUCCIARDI Clement (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 87 pts
140. SILVESTRE Mathieu (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 52 pts
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1. CARRARA Yanis (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 1067 pts
1. PEREZ Ilyana (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 1067 pts
3. CARENCO Marion (2007) FRA FOS NATATION 1045 pts
4. RONDET Alexis (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 1026 pts
5. SMARRITO Mila (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 1013 pts
6. PAOLI Gianlucca (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 992 pts
7. RIPOLL Manuela (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 980 pts
8. DELANOUE Livia (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 976 pts
9. CANO Marilou (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 975 pts

10. ORSONI Pierre (2006) FRA CN MARSEILLE 958 pts
11. ERNOULD LE BRUN Judikaël (2006) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 951 pts
12. MERAD Jade (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 945 pts
13. ESCANDE Tybo (2006) FRA FOS NATATION 939 pts
14. LORIEDO Vanina (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 917 pts
15. CLERC-RENAUD Louis (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 915 pts
16. GRANGEAT-MERLIN Lucas (2006) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 904 pts
17. GRANGEON Lucille (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 895 pts
18. LACROIX Artus (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 894 pts
19. DALIGAUD Matyas (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 887 pts
20. AZOUANI Dayan (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 883 pts
21. PALVINI Maxime (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 875 pts
22. PEPINO Clement (2007) FRA FOS NATATION 867 pts
22. SUZANNE Léa (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 867 pts
24. FARINA Tony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 866 pts
25. DUFRAIGNE Mathieu (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 863 pts
26. MAHMOUDI Inés (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 860 pts
27. D'AGOSTINO Loris (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 850 pts
28. LUTZ Nouïgeya (2008) FRA APT NATATION 849 pts
29. BENARBIA Nacim (2008) FRA FOS NATATION 836 pts
29. MISERAZZI Maëlann (2006) FRA FOS NATATION 836 pts
31. ROSA Romy (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 835 pts
32. MONTEIL Castille (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 831 pts
33. MICHEL Thomas (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 829 pts
34. CHERROUDA Maissane (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 824 pts
35. MARIN Anthony (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 823 pts
36. BEARD Nathan (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 818 pts
37. LE MAIGAT-LECOU Esther (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 817 pts
38. MONFRET Yvann (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 806 pts
39. DELEPOULLE Olivia (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 805 pts
40. CANAVESE Nine (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 800 pts
41. DE CLERCK Sofia (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 793 pts
42. RUBERT Ophelie (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 792 pts
43. DERBESY Melina (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 791 pts
44. PAGNIER Timothé (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 783 pts
45. SAMSONAU Irina (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 780 pts
46. AZZOUZ Yuri (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 770 pts
47. BRUGOT Ernest (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 763 pts
48. MARTINEZ Victor (2006) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 759 pts
49. PICAT Lea (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 756 pts
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50. PONTOIS Alexandre (2006) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 754 pts
51. FRONTEAU Matis (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 749 pts
52. PARDELL Pauline (2007) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 745 pts
53. REYNAUD Yuli (2008) FRA CN GAP 744 pts
54. OUDALI Eddy (2006) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 741 pts
55. HAMDANI Sirine (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 738 pts
56. BALLUL Noa (2006) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 737 pts
56. BIELATOWICZ Goran (2006) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 737 pts
58. BELINGHER Solen (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 734 pts
59. DEMARETZ Lena (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 730 pts
60. JEANSELME Jeanne (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 729 pts
61. ZIANE Younes (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 728 pts
62. PAUL Fabien (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 723 pts
63. MULLER Romain (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 721 pts
63. ROCCHIA--COULON Lili (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 721 pts
65. POIRAT Sacha (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 718 pts
66. VARGIU Angelina (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 715 pts
66. ZOUHIR Marwane (2006) MAR UN ARLES 715 pts
68. ROUSSEAU Noah (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 714 pts
69. BERLAND Alexandra (2007) FRA CN GAP 712 pts
70. NECHNICHE Batoul (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 707 pts
71. AOUZIAK Alexandre (2006) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 706 pts
71. TEMESSEK Manon (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 706 pts
73. RODIER Maxence (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 702 pts
74. MARTIN Anthony (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 699 pts
75. MOKHTARI Lilia (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 692 pts
76. BENAMRANE Manel (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 689 pts
77. KEBAILI Gibril (2006) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 686 pts
77. PISCHEDDA-VALLIER Matis (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 686 pts
79. BRUNEL Héloise (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 684 pts
79. CHUFFART Célian (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 684 pts
81. BOVENZI Yanis (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 674 pts
82. VASQUEZ GIOVANNONI Matheo (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 671 pts
83. VIDIL-SOULIE Justine (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 670 pts
84. OUILANI Omar (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 664 pts
85. GAUTIER-GEORGER Lily-Rose (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 662 pts
85. GRUA Victoria (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 662 pts
85. KACED Lena (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 662 pts
85. VILLAUMÉ Chloé (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 662 pts
85. VOIGT Keizo (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 662 pts
90. FIGUEROA Luca (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 661 pts
90. SCHLAGETER Elisabeth (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 661 pts
92. PEYRON Emma (2008) FRA CN GAP 659 pts
93. GASCOIN Méline (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 650 pts
94. MUNTEAN Raul-Andrei (2007) ROU TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 649 pts
95. CULOMA Enzo (2006) FRA CN GAP 648 pts
95. URGIE-DINAGE Marta (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 648 pts
95. VALENTIN Alicia (2007) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 648 pts
98. YETTEFTI Clara (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 644 pts
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99. GOUBIN Oceane (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 642 pts
100. GIORDANO Raphaêl (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 639 pts
100. M'GOMRI Ilyan (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 639 pts
102. BARROSO Julia (2008) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 634 pts
103. MORO Valentin (2006) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 632 pts
104. ANTONIETTI Victor (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 630 pts
105. KLUCSAR-VERDEL Jade (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 629 pts
106. ARELLANO Yohan (2006) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 627 pts
107. SOUCHON Enzo (2007) FRA UN ARLES 625 pts
108. PLAUT Ewan (2006) FRA CN GAP 617 pts
108. VAN ES Herman (2007) FRA CN GAP 617 pts
110. ALBEROLA Candice (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 613 pts
110. MALGUID Luna (2009) FRA FOS NATATION 613 pts
112. AAOUINE Selma (2007) FRA UN ARLES 612 pts
112. HOCHSTRASSER Rayan (2007) FRA FOS NATATION 612 pts
114. GARNONE Matthis (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 608 pts
115. ROUYER Noémie (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 605 pts
116. MEGUENNI TANI Ines (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 601 pts
117. EL FATHI Bassma (2009) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 599 pts
118. RICOLVI Juliette (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 597 pts
119. TENDRON Margot (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 595 pts
120. BUGGIANI Esteban (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 593 pts
121. OUDALI Lina (2007) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 590 pts
122. MARTEAU Lenny (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 588 pts
123. KOT Loeva (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 583 pts
124. VEYRIER Louise (2008) FRA CN MARSEILLE 578 pts
125. BRUGOT Hortense (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 574 pts
126. LELIEVRE Lilou (2009) FRA CN MARSEILLE 571 pts
127. PARDO Marine (2008) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 568 pts
128. KERROUCHE Rayan (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 566 pts
129. GHENDOUF Hind (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 565 pts
130. BOUCHOU Clement (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 564 pts
131. OBIRI-SALAMA Alicia (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 563 pts
132. GOGULSKI Noah (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 549 pts
133. DESQUIENS Lucie (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 547 pts
133. LIGONESCHE Manon (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 547 pts
135. GROBERT Leelou (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 545 pts
136. MAHMOUDI Mariam (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 541 pts
136. NOEL Mahelya (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 541 pts
138. HAMDANI Sarah (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 540 pts
139. ABDELKADER Kilyane (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 539 pts
140. AZZOUZI Farah (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 538 pts
141. BALAN Andrei (2006) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 533 pts
141. EL HADJ SAID Tariq (2006) FRA UN ARLES 533 pts
141. PAYSAN Maximilien (2006) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 533 pts
144. RANC HUYNH Lola (2009) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 528 pts
145. MARTINEZ Diego (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 524 pts
146. PICUS Tom (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 520 pts
147. SCHIANO DI COLA Enzo (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 517 pts
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148. GARCIN Liléa (2009) FRA CN GAP 515 pts
149. AROUSSI Adam (2006) ESP MARIGNANE NATATION 514 pts
150. DELMONT Noah (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 511 pts
151. BRUNNER Malone (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 509 pts
151. LADA Baptiste (2008) FRA CN GAP 509 pts
151. MILLOT Elouan (2008) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 509 pts
154. MICHELON Joseph (2007) FRA UN ARLES 507 pts
155. MONTEIRO Lola (2009) FRA CN MARSEILLE 506 pts
156. CAVALLO Maya (2009) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 504 pts
157. DELOBRE Nicolas (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 501 pts
158. CARLE Maxence (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 499 pts
159. CONCHOU Thomas (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 497 pts
160. BENEZET Benoit-Joseph (2007) FRA CN MARSEILLE 496 pts
160. BERTRAND Mathilde (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 496 pts
162. PRADINES Maylis (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 495 pts
163. ZIANE Meïssane (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 485 pts
164. GUNES Elsa (2009) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 480 pts
165. CHERNAI Rym-Lea (2009) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 479 pts
166. PAPPON Anouck (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 477 pts
167. MAYRAN Naïs (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 475 pts
167. SMARRITO Alizee (2009) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 475 pts
169. GAUBERT Léo (2007) FRA CN LA CIOTAT 472 pts
170. ALLALI Lisa (2009) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 469 pts
170. MALMEJAC Thomas (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 469 pts
172. BAXTER Théodore (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 466 pts
173. ROUSSEAU Léana (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 464 pts
174. HANICHE Lauriane (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 461 pts
175. CLAIRET Lubin (2008) FRA UN ARLES 458 pts
176. PERRIN Amaury (2007) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 457 pts
176. PONCEY Ana (2009) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 457 pts
178. GROSJEAN BALANCHE Emilie (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 455 pts
179. PEGHINELLI Antoine (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 451 pts
180. KIKUCHI Ray (2006) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 450 pts
181. TELLIER Maxence (2008) FRA CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE 448 pts
182. CERTAIN RAMAT Ibtissem (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 447 pts
182. NECHNICHE Meriem (2009) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 447 pts
184. GIGAN Gregory (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 445 pts
185. ULDARIC Alicia (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 441 pts
186. BOURDEAU Leandre (2009) FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 438 pts
186. PARISI RICARD Cleo (2009) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 438 pts
186. RAHAL Jade (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 438 pts
189. MORGUESSE Charlotte (2008) FRA FOS NATATION 434 pts
190. ABDELBAKI Mariem (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 433 pts
191. VAZ D'ALMEIDA Teo (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 431 pts
192. ARLAUD Robin (2006) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 428 pts
193. KESTEMONT Mathieu (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 426 pts
194. THEVENET Leny (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 425 pts
195. DEPOYANT Paul (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 424 pts
195. GUICHARD Alexis (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 424 pts
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197. DUSANTER Gauthier (2008) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 423 pts
197. VAUCHAIR Jeremy (2007) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 423 pts
199. KHARBACH Omayma (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 422 pts
200. MARTIN Alexandre (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 421 pts
201. DE LASTELLE DU PRE Thomas (2007) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 420 pts
201. GEOFFROY Morgan (2006) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 420 pts
203. CHALET Juliette (2009) FRA AC ALLAUCH 416 pts
204. DUTOIT Valori (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 412 pts
205. GILLE Timothée (2008) FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE 411 pts
205. KETROUSSI Rany (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 411 pts
207. GUERIN Lara (2009) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 408 pts
208. HURET Maxence (2007) FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 403 pts
209. TORRE Valentine (2009) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 402 pts
210. MAHMOUDI Karim (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 398 pts
211. ZIDANI Elias (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 396 pts
212. GUIRAGOSSIAN-LAUGIER Tristan (2007) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 386 pts
213. LELIEVRE-ATLAN Manon (2007) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 383 pts
214. BENNANI Ismail (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 382 pts
214. LEBRETON Gladys (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 382 pts
216. MARTINI SAUTROT Mathys (2006) FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 370 pts
217. HALLIWELL Freddie (2007) GBR NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 361 pts
218. SLAMI Wassil (2007) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 360 pts
219. LECAT Melchior (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 354 pts
220. ROUX Mattéo (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 352 pts
221. TROLET Loane (2007) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 351 pts
222. ANGOT CHABANOL Ethan (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 347 pts
222. MEHENNI Elissa (2008) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 347 pts
224. MERCIER Thomas (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 341 pts
225. CANAVESE Jules (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 339 pts
226. SEVILLA Camille (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 334 pts
227. MALDONADO Timéo (2007) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 330 pts
228. TEODORESCU Ianis (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 328 pts
229. SIGNORELLI Sacha (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 312 pts
230. DE HARO Julien (2007) FRA FOS NATATION 311 pts
231. HAMACHE Ilyana (2009) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 309 pts
232. BOUCHAMA Ilyan (2008) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 307 pts
233. ABIJOU Mathys (2007) FRA MARIGNANE NATATION 300 pts
233. CONRY Jade (2009) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 300 pts
235. VOILLET Jeanne (2008) FRA AC ALLAUCH 297 pts
236. BERRAHMA Kamel (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 290 pts
237. CHENNIT Rayan (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 278 pts
237. ESPAGNE Stella (2009) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 278 pts
237. TOUCHE Sabry (2007) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 278 pts
240. AVAZERI Laura (2009) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 271 pts
241. JACOLIN Célia (2007) FRA AC ALLAUCH 265 pts
242. GARCIN Emma (2008) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 263 pts
243. BENAFERI Fares (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 260 pts
244. DELAMARE Chloe (2009) FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 258 pts
245. BOZONNET Alexandre (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 254 pts
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245. MACKELBERG Timeo (2008) FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION 254 pts
247. BONNIEU Jeremy (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 247 pts
248. NELLI Eva (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 246 pts
249. ROBIN MANTELLI Jenny (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 238 pts
250. HADDJERI Adam (2006) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 227 pts
251. COLLANGE Adrien (2008) FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 226 pts
252. CAPION Clement (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 222 pts
252. RONCA Louis (2008) FRA NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 222 pts
254. HADDJERI Melyna (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 212 pts
255. FILEZAC DE L'ETANG Quentin (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 205 pts
256. AFKIR-MARCHAND Louna (2007) FRA APT NATATION 204 pts
257. AVEROUS Iona (2007) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 201 pts
258. RAKOTOFIRINGA Matthis (2007) FRA APT NATATION 200 pts
259. EL HANAFI Manar (2008) FRA APT NATATION 199 pts
260. TAYARI Lilia (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 197 pts
261. LICATA Louna (2009) FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 175 pts
262. REBANI Sofia (2009) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 149 pts
263. BENAZZOUZ Gabriel (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 145 pts
264. NGUYEN THANH DAO Zoe (2009) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 142 pts
265. LACOSTE Marine (2008) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 127 pts
265. OUADJED Abderahmane (2008) FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 127 pts
267. MASSE Tippi (2009) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 124 pts
268. LUCCIARDI Clement (2008) FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU 87 pts
269. DEVAUX Charlotte (2008) FRA APT NATATION 73 pts
270. SILVESTRE Mathieu (2008) FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 52 pts
271. BLONDE Louane (2009) FRA ROGNAC NATATION 51 pts
272. LORTHIOS Marylou (2009) FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE 38 pts
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